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Crystal Pearls are perfect imitations of genuine pearls and offer 
unlimited combination possibilities with the colorful loose crystal 
elements assortment. With the same shimmer and luster as 
freshwater pearls, they bring grace and elegance to any design, 
being a luxurious addition to jewelry, textiles and interior décor.  
Their silky texture adapts to skin temperature so they always feel 
warm to the touch. They are made of a unique crystal core covered 
with an innovative pearl coating, producing a flawless, silky smooth, 
rounded surface.

From timeless classics to contemporary iridescent shades, our 
myriad of colors in a wide range of sizes and shapes offer unrivalled 
perfection. A great variety of application methods is possible due 
to a broad assortment of hole options: Full Hole Pearl (5810 Crystal 
Round Pearl, 5824 Crystal Rice Pearl, 5841-5844 Crystal Baroque 
Pearls), Half Hole Pearl (5817 Crystal Cabochon Pearl, 5818 Crystal 
Half Hole Pearl) and No Hole Pearl (5809 Crystal No Hole Pearl).

Crystal Pearls
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Colors

Crystal White Pearl
001 650

Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
001 618

Crystal Cream Pearl
001 620 

Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001 621

Crystal Light Gold Pearl
001 539

Crystal Gold Pearl
001 296

Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
001 651

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 306

Crystal Bronze Pearl
001 295

Crystal Rose Gold Pearl
001 769

Crystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 305

Crystal Peach Pearl
001 300

Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001 294

Crystal Rose Peach Pearl
001 674

Crystal Mulberry Pink Pearl
001 2018

Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 352

Crystal Mauve Pearl
001 160

Crystal Lavender Pearl
001 524

Crystal Burgundy Pearl
001 301

Crystal Elderberry Pearl
001 2019

Crystal Bordeaux Pearl
001 538

Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001 302

Crystal Eden Green Pearl
001 2014

Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001 616 

Crystal Platinum Pearl
001 459

Crystal Grey Pearl
001 731

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 617

Crystal Black Pearl
001 298

Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl
001 951

Gemcolors

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 335

Iridescent Colors

Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl
001 969

Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl
001 2025

Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl
001 954

Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl
001 2026

Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl
001 948

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl
001 949

Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
001 930

Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl
001 946

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl
001 2004

Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl
001 943

Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl
001 947
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*	designed by Jean Paul Gaultier

© 2021 D. Swarovski Distribution GmbH

Numerical Order Alphabetical Order

001 160	 Crystal Mauve Pearl
001 294	 Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001 295	 Crystal Bronze Pearl
001 296	 Crystal Gold Pearl
001 298	 Crystal Black Pearl 
001 300	 Crystal Peach Pearl
001 301	 Crystal Burgundy Pearl
001 302	 Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001 305	 Crystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 306	 Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 335	 Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 352	 Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 459	 Crystal Platinum Pearl
001 524	 Crystal Lavender Pearl
001 538	 Crystal Bordeaux Pearl
001 539	 Crystal Light Gold Pearl
001 616	 Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001 617	 Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 618	 Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
001 620	 Crystal Cream Pearl
001 621	 Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001 650	 Crystal White Pearl
001 651	 Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
001 674	 Crystal Rose Peach Pearl
001 731	 Crystal Grey Pearl
001 769	 Crystal Rose Gold Pearl
001 930	 Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
001 943	 Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl
001 946	 Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl
001 947	 Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl
001 949	 Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl
001 948	 Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl
001 951	 Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl
001 954	 Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl 
001 969	 Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl
001 2004	 Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl
001 2014	 Crystal Eden Green Pearl
001 2018	 Crystal Mulberry Pink Pearl
001 2019	 Crystal Elderberry Pearl
001 2025	 Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl
001 2026	 Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl

Crystal Black Pearl (001 298)
Crystal Bordeaux Pearl (001 538)
Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 306)
Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 295)
Crystal Burgundy Pearl (001 301)
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 620)
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 621)
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 617)
Crystal Eden Green Pearl (001 2014)
Crystal Elderberry Pearl (001 2019)
Crystal Gold Pearl (001 296)
Crystal Grey Pearl (001 731)
Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 949)
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 954)
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl (001 2026)
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl (001 2025)
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 930)
Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 948)
Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl (001 943)
Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl (001 947)
Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 2004)
Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 524)
Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 302)
Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl (001 618)
Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 539)
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 616)
Crystal Mauve Pearl (001 160)
Crystal Mulberry Pink Pearl (001 2018)
Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 335)
Crystal Peach Pearl (001 300)
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 969)
Crystal Platinum Pearl (001 459)
Crystal Powder Almond Pearl (001 305)
Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 352)
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 294)
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 769)
Crystal Rose Peach Pearl (001 674)
Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl (001 946)
Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl (001 951)
Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl (001 651)
Crystal White Pearl (001 650)
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1       2       3

5809
1.5, 2, 3 mm

5810
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm

5817
6, 8, 10 mm

5818
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm

5824
4 mm

5841
8, 12 mm

5842
10, 14 mm

5843
12, 16 mm

5844
10, 14 mm

Summary

1 Top view   2 Side view   3 Back view
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Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation

As a general guideline for customers Crystal Pearls bigger than 5 mm 
should be knotted on strings. Pearls below 5 mm should be unknotted.

5810 2 mm 001 650

Article number Crystal Pearl size

All sizes are 
subject to special orders.

Color 

Desired Crystal Pearl color code

Please see respective product matrix for 
all available reference codes.
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5810 Crystal Round Pearl
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)   
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)   
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRL)   
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)   

Pearl Gemcolors

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 MBPRL)   

5809 Crystal No Hole Pearl
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Black Pearl (001 BLPRL)        
Crystal Bordeaux Pearl (001 BOPRL)        
Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 BGPRL)        
Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 BRPRL)        
Crystal Burgundy Pearl (001 BUPRL)        
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)        
Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT)        
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)        
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)        
Crystal Eden Green Pearl (001 EDGRP)        
Crystal Elderberry Pearl (001 ELBEP)        
Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL)        
Crystal Grey Pearl (001 GRPRL)        
Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 LAPRL)        
Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 LTBLP)        
Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)        
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)        
Crystal Mauve Pearl (001 MAPRL)        
Crystal Mulberry Pink (001 MUBEP)        
Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)        
Crystal Platinum-colored Pearl (001 PTPRL)        
Crystal Powder Almond Pearl (001 PAPRL)        
Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 PRPRL)        
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)        
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRL)        
Crystal Rose Peach Pearl (001 ROPEP)        
Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl (001 VEBRP)        
Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl (001 VGPRL)        
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)        

5810 Crystal Round Pearl
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Pearl Gemcolors

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 MBPRL)        
Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)        
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)        
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue (001 IDRBP)        
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose (001 IDROP)        
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRL)        
Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)        
Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl (001 IPPRL)        
Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl (001 IRPRL)        
Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)        
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)        
Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl (001 SCGRP)        

*	designed by Jean Paul Gaultier
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 BRPRL)   
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)   
Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT)   
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)   
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)   
Crystal Eden Green Pearl (001 EDGRP)  
Crystal Elderberry Pearl (001 ELBEP)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)   
Crystal Mulberry Pink (001 MUBEP)  
Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)   
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)   
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRL)   
Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl (001 VEBRP)  
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)   

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)  
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)   
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue (001 IDRBP)  
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose (001 IDROP)  
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRL)   
Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)  
Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl (001 IPPRL)   
Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl (001 IRPRL)  
Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)   
Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl (001 SCGRP)   

5817 Crystal Cabochon Pearl

*	designed by Jean Paul Gaultier
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5818
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Black Pearl (001 BLPRL)   
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)       
Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT)     
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)       
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)     
Crystal Eden Green Pearl (001 EDGRP)  
Crystal Elderberry Pearl (001 ELBEP)   
Crystal Grey Pearl (001 GRPRL)    
Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 LAPRL)   
Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)    
Crystal Mulberry Pink (001 MUBEP)   
Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)   
Crystal Platinum-colored Pearl (001 PTPRL)   
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)       
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRL)   
Crystal Velvet Brown Pearl (001 VEBRP)   
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)       

Pearl Gemcolors

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 MBPRL)    
Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)   
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)    
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue (001 IDRBP)   
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose (001 IDROP)   
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRL)  
Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)   
Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl (001 IPPRL)   
Crystal Iridescent Red Pearl (001 IRPRL)  
Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)     
Crystal Scarabaeus Green* Pearl (001 SCGRP)     

5818 Crystal Half Hole Pearl

5824
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM) 
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY) 
Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL) 
Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL) 
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE) 

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP) 

5824 Crystal Rice Pearl

*	designed by Jean Paul Gaultier
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5841
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)  
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)  
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)  
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)  

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  

5841 Crystal Baroque Round Pearl

5843
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)  
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)  
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)  
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)  

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  

5843 Crystal Baroque Drop Pearl
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)  
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)  
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)  
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)  

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  

5844 Crystal Baroque Elongated Pearl
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Pearl Colors

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)  
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)  
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)  
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)  
Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)  

Iridescent Pearl Colors

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (001 IRTLP)  

5842 Crystal Baroque Coin Pearl
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Article
Size

Packing Unit =  
Minimum Order 
Quantity in Pieces

Average Net 
Weight in Gram 
per Packing Unit 
Crystal (001)

Average Gross 
Weight in Gram  
per Packing Unit 
Crystal (001)

5809
1.5 mm 2,000 8.5 18.8
2 mm 1,500 20.4 30.4
3 mm 1,000 36.6 46.4

5810
2 mm 1,000 10.2 23.3
3 mm 1,000 38.5 53.5
4 mm 500 38.1 53.6
5 mm 500 83.7 99.2
6 mm 500 142.3 157.8
8 mm 250 173.7 188.9
10 mm 100 110.5 123.9
12 mm 100 191.7 205.1

5817
6 mm 250 35.8 49.3
8 mm 250 97.9 111.2
10 mm 250 195.6 203.9

5818
3 mm 1,000 42.0 52.0
4 mm 500 41.9 55.4
5 mm 500 87.9 101.4
6 mm 500 146.5 160.0
8 mm 250 177.9 191.1
10 mm 100 112.2 125.6
12 mm 100 187.5 200.9

5824
4 mm 500 28.0 42.0

5841
8 mm 250 164.5 178.5
12 mm 100 210.8 224.8

5842
10 mm 250 164.5 178.5
14 mm 100 182.9 196.9

5843
12 mm 250 195.8 209.8
16 mm 100 179.7 193.6

5844
10 mm 250 87.3 101.3
14 mm 100 80.8 94.8

Product Details


